THE CONSORTIUM ON TRAUMA,
ILLNESS, AND GRIEF IN SCHOOLS

TIG Hotline: 753-2694

Program Coordinator: Amy Scheel-Jones

Office Phone: 753-2881

District

Primary Contact

Phone

Email

Aquinas Institute
Brighton
Brockport

Caledonia-
Mumford

Churchville-Chili
East Irondequoit
East Rochester
Fairport

Gananda

Gates-Chili
Greece
Hilton

Honeoye Falls-
Lima

Kendall
McQuaid

Mercy

Monroe 1 BOCES

Monroe 2 Orleans
BOCES

Penfield

Mel Kilminster
Carolyn Rabidoux
Karen Breslawski

Melanie Rogers

Bonnie Whitney
Chris DiPaola
Jeanne Winkler
Deborah Miles

Cindy Stevens

Timothy Young
Deb Salamone
Maureen Thayer

Philip Burrows

Mirjam Bower
Christopher Parks
Lorie Purcell

Bill Hurley

Betsy Armes

Sue Kummer

254-2020 x. 1018

242-5200 x. 5083

637-1815

548-3446

293-1800 x.2460

339-1229

248-6322

421-2038

315-986-3521
X.2424

247-1880

966-3129

392-1000 x. 6055

624-7016

659-8649

256-6116

288-7120

383-6641

317-2301

249-5745

mkilminster@aquinasinstitute.com
carolyn_rabidoux@bcsd.org
karen.breslawski@bcsl.org

mrogers@cal-mum.org

bwhitney@cccsd.org
christine_dipaola@eastiron.monroe.edu
jeanne_winkler@er.monroe.edu
dmiles@fairport.org

Cstevens3@gananda.org

timothy_young@gateschili.org
deborah.salamone@greececsd.org
mthayer@hilton.k12.ny.us

philip_burrows@hflcsd.org

mbauer@kendallschools.org
cparks@mcquaid.org
Ipurcell@mercyhs.org
bill_hurley@boces.monroe.edu

earmes@monroe2boces.org

skummer@penfield.edu



http://www.tigconsortium.org/

District

Pittsford
Rochester City
Rush-Henrietta
Spencerport
Webster

West Irondequoit

Wheatland-Chili

Primary Contact
Betsy Balling

Katie Mason
Nerlande Anselme
Desirie Richmond
Shelly Cahoon
Susan Flood

Robert Persia

Phone

367-3676

262-8473

359-5048

349-5141

216-0034

336-3176

889-6259

Email
betsy_balling@pittsford.monroe.edu
catherine.mason@rcsdk12.org
nanselme@rhnet.org
drichmond@spencerportschools.org
shelly_cahoon@websterschools.org
susan_flood@westiron.monroe.edu

robert_persia@wheatland.k12.ny.us




